ACV: Change in number of outstanding shares
On 25 Jan 2018, Airports Corporation of Vietnam – Joint Stock Company announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	21,771,732,360,000
	0
	21,771,732,360,000
	Redemption of preferential shares of employees quitting job

	2
	Total shares
	2,177,173,236
	0
	2,177,173,236
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	0
	43,700
	43,700
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	2,177,173,236
	(43,700)
	2,177,129,536
	


